
Cases Cases Cases Cases Cases Cases

2014 17,590 12,571 5,008 16,370 12,078 2,543

2015 17,509 11,956 5,544 16,010 11,668 2,638

2016 19,269 13,354 5,906 18,315 12,265 2,319

2017 17,930 12,833 5,087 17,955 12,746 2,090

2018 16,387 11,391 4,981 17,605 12,598 2,001

2019 17,873 12,650 5,210 17,643 12,938 1,828

2020 18,947 12,902 6,035 17,369 12,472 1,806

2021 17,488 12,267 5,218 16,747 12,569 1,393

2022 16,170 9,516 6,648 16,228 11,869 1,694

2023 15,590 8,088 7,484 14,644 10,640 1,556

Mar. 994 259 731 1,331 1,022 121

Apr. 1,584 974 608 1,251 849 119

May 1,761 1,081 678 1,367 945 146

June 1,160 484 672 1,124 813 109

July 1,502 811 690 1,231 873 145

Aug. 1,180 512 665 1,175 837 151

Sept. 941 358 582 1,059 740 145

Oct. 1,281 629 652 1,162 876 110

Nov. 1,240 588 652 1,370 1,004 170

Dec. 1,407 812 594 979 732 88

2024 Jan.-Mar. 3,763 2,198 1,564 3,816 2,850 370

Jan. 1,527 953 573 1,404 1,032 149

Feb. 1,357 907 450 1,175 901 91

Mar. 879 338 541 1,237 917 130

Year
(Month)

Expiree

Protective and Supervisory Cases in District Public Prosecutors Offices

Persons Newly
Placed under

Protection and
Supervision

Parole
Supervision

Probation
Supervision

Persons whose
Protection and

Supervision
Terminated

Revocation



0

2,000

4,000

6,000

8,000

10,000

12,000

14,000

16,000

18,000

20,000

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Jan.-Mar.

17,590 17,509

19,269
17,930

16,387

17,873
18,947

17,488
16,170

15,590

3,763

16,370 16,010

18,315
17,955 17,605 17,643 17,369

16,747
16,228

14,644

3,816

Cases

Protective and Supervisory Cases in District Public Prosecutors Offices
Persons Newly Placed under Protection and Supervision Persons whose Protection and Supervision Terminated


